
Take a step to renew or begin offering a sacred portion of 
your gifts to Share Christ with the World through Ministry.

Fill out a card today and start the conversation!

QUESTIONS? CONTACT US
Our ministry and school teams are here to serve you! 

Send us an email or give us a call!
Parish Office Main Line: 407.831.1212
Email: Office@StMaryMagdalen.org

JOIN A MINISTRY!
JOIN A GROUP!

WORSHIP 

Hospitality: 407.265.2311 
Melissa Findley: MelissaF@StMaryMagdalen.org

Liturgy & Music: 407.265.2310 
Mark Ayers: MarkA@StMaryMagdalen.org

Debbie Karleskint: DebbieK@StMaryMagdalen.org 
Brian Waldron: BrianW@StMaryMagdalen.org

Manuel Ocampo: ManuelO@StMaryMagdalen.org

GROW

Faith Formation: 407.831.1212 
Kristina Blair: KristinaB@StMaryMagdalen.org 
Mary Gulde: MaryG@StMaryMagdalen.org 

John Mark Kaldahl: JohnK@StMaryMagdalen.org

St. Mary Magdalen Catholic School: 407.339.7301 
Lorianne Rotz: LRotz@SMMSchool.org

St. Mary Magdalen ELC: 407.831.3740 
Nery Naya: NNaya@SMMSchool.org

CARE

Outreach & Pastoral Care: 407.831.2307 
Missy Carvin: MissyC@StMaryMagdalen.org

SERVE

Ministry & Parish Office: 407.831.1212  
Melissa Findley: MelissaF@StMaryMagdalen.org 

Gail Rayos: GailR@StMaryMagdalen.org 
Heidi Lewis: HLewis@StMaryMagdalen.org



NAME:

EMAIL:

PHONE:

ADDRESS:

DATE OF BIRTH:

PREFERRED MASS(ES):
Saturday:

Sunday:
5PM

8AM

7PM

10AM 12PM 5:30PM

CHILDREN & FAMILY 

Bible Explorers: Grade K-5
Encounter-Child Sacrament 
Quest Religious Education 
Catholic School & ELC

YOUTH SPIRITUALITY

Middle School (Edge)
High School (Life Teen)
Teen Confirmation 

ADULT SPIRITUALITY

Becoming Catholic | OCIA 
Engaged/Marriage Ministry
Small Group
Bible Study Group

SERVE

CCW 
Knights of Columbus
Men’s Club Ministry
Parish Event or Office Team
Parish Festival

OUTREACH

BOGOGO (Food Drive)
Culture of Life
Peace Orphanage
Outreach/Service Groups

HOSPITALITY

Connect – New Member 
Greeter
Grotto Café Team
Parking Team
Usher

LITURGY

Altar Server
Eucharistic Minister
Ministry for the Deaf
Reader
Worship Technician

MUSIC

Adult Choir
Adult Handbell Choir
Children’s Choir
Contemporary Music Bands
Coro Hispano

PRAYER

Adoration
Prayer Angels
Rosary Group
Spanish Charismatic Group

PASTORAL CARE

Family Outreach Services
Ministry of Consolation 
Ministry - Sick/Homebound

I’M RENEWING: List current ministries …

I’M INTERESTED: Mark areas to begin the conversation…

CONNECT WITH MINISTRY

OTHER ________________


